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Porsche Cup 2019 - Standings*
Status:  October 25, 2019
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Driver
1 9.177 2.081 2.460 3.656 980
2 8.375 4.784 3.591
3 6.717 2.081 3.656 980
4 6.404 3.224 3.180
5 6.104 1.710 4.394
6 5.853 4.530 1.323
7 5.775 1.520 1.827 1.428 1.000
8 5.715 2.124 3.591
9 5.297 99 300 4.898

10 5.200 3.940 1.260
11 5.011 740 475 3.796
12 4.997 99 4.898
13 4.850 4.850

4.850 4.850
15 4.601 396 4.205
16 4.447 1.189 168 3.090
17 4.271 475 3.796
18 4.192 4.192

4.192 4.192
20 4.164 4.164
21 4.105 702 1.750 1.653
22 3.932 2.279 1.653
23 3.930 3.930
24 3.700 3.700
25 3.606 3.606
26 3.488 3.488

3.488 3.488
28 3.258 168 3.090

3.258 168 3.090
30 3.180 3.180
31 2.824 2.215 609
32 2.817 2.817
33 2.461 949 1.512
34 2.423 760 1.663
35 2.351 2.351
36 2.295 940 1.355
37 2.279 2.279

DINAN, Michael (USA)
BO, Yuan (CHN)
BELL, Jason, (USA)
SCHÖLL, Nicolas (AUT)

INTHRAPHUVASAK, Vutthikorn (THA)
SATHIENTHIRAKUL, Tanart (THA)
HAMPRECHT, Philip (GER)
ALLEMANN, Daniel (SUI)
BOHN, Ralf (AUT)
RAPPAPORT, James (USA)
HOLZER, Marco (GER)
IMPERATORI, Alexandre (HKG)
GROGOR, Jordan (RSA)

RENAUER, Robert (GER)
TECCE, John (USA)
WOODS, Kevin (USA)
BELLOMO, Chris (USA)
GIBBONS, Sean (USA)
KERN, Lars (GER)
KASPERLIK, Jan (GER)
ROBICHON, Zach (CAN)
PUMPELLY, Spencer (USA)

HINDMAN, Trent (USA)

BRYNJOLFSSON, Alan (USA)
RIED, Christian (GER)

IMPERATO, Anthony (USA)

DE BOER, Derek (USA)
HARGROVE, Scott (CAN)
PERFETTI, Egidio (NOR)
BACHLER, Klaus (AUT)
PERA, Riccardo (ITA)
TRAVIS, Matt (USA)
LINDSEY, Patrick (USA)
COLLINGWOOD, Thomas (CAN)
HART, Jason (USA)
GOMAR, Nicolas (FRA)
LAMBERT, Julien (FRA)
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38 2.262 2.262
39 2.215 2.215
40 2.174 1.566 608
41 2.110 2.110

2.110 2.110
43 2.027 2.027

2.027 2.027
45 1.896 1.896
46 1.856 1.856
47 1.852 252 1.600
48 1.663 1.663
49 1.630 630 1.000
50 1.621 949 672
51 1.520 1.520

1.520 1.520
53 1.512 1.512

1.512 1.512
55 1.386 1.386
56 1.380 1.380
57 1.342 667 675
58 1.235 1.235
59 1.188 99 1.089
60 1.173 354 819
61 1.165 1.165
62 1.134 1.134

1.134 1.134
64 1.130 1.130
65 1.089 1.089
66 1.058 1.058
67 1.008 756 252
68 990 990

990 990
70 968 168 800
71 948 152 796
72 920 920
73 900 900

900 900
75 882 882
76 858 584 174 100
77 840 840
78 837 837
79 800 800
80 796 796
81 783 621 162
82 775 775

775 775
84 767 767

767 767
767 767
767 767

88 750 750
750 750
750 750
750 750

92 740 236 504
93 736 736
94 708 708
95 684 584 100

684 584 100
97 680 680
98 675 675
99 648 648

100 638 638

WAINWRIGHT, Michael (GBR)
BARKER, Ben (GBR)
YE, Leo (CHN)
DE QUESADA, Michael (USA)
BRAUNER, Edward Lewis (GER)
FOLEY, Robby (USA)
KLOHS, Otto (GER)
HALL, Stuart (GBR)

MORAD, Daniel (CAN)
HENZLER, Wolf (GER)
SOFRANOS, James (USA)
DUMAINE, Didier (FRA)
CARRIERE, Christophe (FRA)

AUST, Stefan (GER)
CHAO, Li (CHN)
NAUROY, Lauris (FRA)
VESS, Mike (USA)
RODA, Giorgio (ITA)

RIZZOLI, Andrea (ITA)
ASHKANANI, Zaid (KWT)
PASTORELLI, Nicky (NED)
VALENTINI, Jean-Pierre (FRA)
RAGGINGER, Martin (AUT)

BACCANI, Alessandro (ITA)
SEEFRIED, Marco (GER)
LOPEZ, Luis (ESP)
RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro (ESP)
RENAUER, Alfred (GER)

HERR, Eric (FRA)
FREZZA, Marco (ITA)
BABINI, Fabio (ITA)
VANNELET, Gilles (FRA)
CAPESTRO-DUBETS (USA)

DESCOMBES, Philippe (FRA)
COUGNAUD, Alexandre (FRA)
JACOMA, Ivan (SUI)
DRMIC, Zeljko (AUT)
BRISCOE, Stuart (USA)

DAVIS, Andrew (USA)
CARTER, Al (USA)
MARTIN, John (AUS)
TALBOT, Liam (AUS)
FORTUNA, Sebastien (ITA)

FRAGA, Felipe (BRA)
BLEEKEMOLEN, Jeroen (NED)
GOOSSENS, Marc (BEL)
DERDAELE, Dylan (BEL)
SAELENS, Nicolas (BEL)

SCHÖLL, Constantin (AUT)
JOUFFRET, Olivier (FRA)
TREMOULET, Eric (FRA)
WATSON, Andrew (GBR)
KEATING, Ben (USA)

SIMONSEN, Benny (DEN)
BRABHAM, Matt (USA)
VAN DER DRIFT, Chris (NZL)
LEUTWILER, Niki (SUI)
HOLDEN, Brent (USA)

MACHIELS, Louis (BEL)
HEINEMEIER HANSSON, David (DEN)
VENEROSI, Paolo (ITA)
ABRIL, Vincent (FRA)
SHEN, John (CAN)
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